
CLASSIC MOVIES
MONDAYS - 9 a.m. 
June 5 - The Greatest

June 12 - It Runs in the Family

June 19 - Touching Home

June 26 - The Shoot Horses Don’t 
They?

SPEAKERS & MUSIC

COUNTRY MUSIC HOUSE SINGERS
10 a.m., Tuesday, June 6, 20

MCOA MONTHLY MEETING  
11 a.m., Friday, June 2 

SPEAKER: JEREMY GOBER WITH 
OAKWOOD VILLAGE  
11 a.m., Thursday, June 1

S.A.L.T. MEETING WITH KIM LOPEZ  
10 a.m., Thursday, June 8 

SPEAKER: ANDREA WITH 
SHARING TREE  
11 a.m., Thursday, June 15

SPEAKER: LARHETA WITH OKIE 
STOMPERS  
11 a.m., Thursday, June 22
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WEEKLY ACTIVITIES
QUILTING • POOL • TABLE GAMES
AFTERNOON MOVIE.............................................. Wednesdays - 1 p.m. 
ARMCHAIR TRAVEL............................................... Wednesdays - 9 a.m. 
BINGO................................................................................. June 9, 26 - 12:15 p.m. 
BOARD GAMES................................................. Wednesdays - 12:30 p.m. 
CORNHOLE.............................June 1, 5, 8, 13, 15, 19, 22, 29 - 12:30 p.m. 
CHAIR YOGA.............................................................. Tues/Thurs - 10:15 a.m. 
EXERCISE.................................................................Mon/Wed/Fri - 10:15 a.m. 
OPEN ART STUDIO...................................................Tuesdays - 8:30 a.m. 
STRETCH, STRENGTHEN & HEALTH.......... Tuesdays - 9:30 a.m. 
TABLE TENNIS...........................................................................Fridays - 2 p.m. 
WII BOWLING.....Mon, June 12 - 12:30 p.m. & Tuesdays - 10 a.m.  
WOODCARVING........................................................Wed & Thurs - 9 a.m.

ACTIVITIES
FATHER’S DAY PARTY
12:15 p.m., Friday, June 16

FRESH COBBLER PROVIDED BY VILLAGE ON 
THE PARK
11:45 a.m., Wednesday, June 21

BLOOD PRESSURE CHECKS WITH ACCENTRA  
10 a.m., Thursday, June 22

JEWELRY & CRAFTS WITH RHONDA
12 p.m., Thursday, June 29


